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Final Results
UKPSA SG Slug Winter Postal League 19/20

2019-11-01
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UKPSA SG Slug Winter Postal League 19/20 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 226.5102 50. Mark Sandford Open - M GBR

2 90.52 205.0458 29. heng fan Open - U GBR

3 89.99 203.8449 17. Adam Edwards Open - U GBR

4 62.15 140.7710 23. Paul Hastings Open S U GBR

5 59.61 135.0156 41. Zak Brydon Open - U USA

6 47.71 108.0702 11. Tim Weaver Open - U GBR

7 37.84 85.7058 57. Grahame Dudley Open SS U GBR
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UKPSA SG Slug Winter Postal League 19/20 - Results

MODIFIED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 232.8529 1. Dan North Modified - C GBR

2 93.39 217.4712 54. Chris Wakefield Modified - M GBR chriswakey

3 78.16 182.0023 15. Robert Forbes Modified SS U GBR englishrob

4 68.60 159.7259 34. Bill Morris Modified SS U GBR

5 63.35 147.5166 35. Kevin Coupland Modified - D GBR

6 61.50 143.2028 2. Allen Ardron Modified SS U GBR

7 48.51 112.9649 58. Mike Bennett Modified - U GBR

8 46.25 107.6975 37. Adam Beckett Modified - U GBR

9 22.53 52.4722 32. Pat Savage Modified L U GBR
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UKPSA SG Slug Winter Postal League 19/20 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 213.2067 51. Kevin Strowger Standard S C GBR kev

2 98.39 209.7705 10. Russell Hicks Standard S U GBR gbruss

3 92.94 198.1625 22. Darren Hopley Standard - U GBR dazzler

4 86.48 184.3907 14. Roberto Capolongo Standard - B GBR rcworcs

5 79.35 169.1822 42. Vanessa Duffy Standard L U GBR

6 68.39 145.8140 45. Simon Lofthouse Standard S B GBR thebaron

7 68.23 145.4797 48. Andy Ramsay Standard - U GBR

8 68.04 145.0601 40. Geoff Bell Standard SS U GBR

9 63.92 136.2716 4. Richard Burton Standard S U GBR

10 62.05 132.2886 26. Mark Bennell Standard S U GBR

11 58.49 124.7091 55. Gary Waugh Standard - C GBR marywoo

12 58.49 124.6950 39. Abe Pepler Standard S U GBR

13 58.23 124.1504 18. Mark Griffiths Standard SJ U GBR

14 55.48 118.2942 25. Gareth Biddle Standard SS U GBR

15 53.97 115.0775 46. Angus Mccall Standard - U GBR

16 51.39 109.5688 28. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR

17 49.83 106.2369 33. Nick Du Plessis Standard S U GBR

18 47.24 100.7281 38. Jon Clough Standard SS U GBR

19 44.01 93.8270 43. Mark Hives Standard S U GBR

20 41.61 88.7145 53. Christopher Toner Standard - U USA

21 38.10 81.2260 52. Andrew Talbot Standard S U GBR drewski

22 37.58 80.1222 47. John Prunty Standard - U GBR

23 32.92 70.1876 36. Ian Merrick Standard S U GBR

24 31.45 67.0517 56. Gareth Williams Standard - U GBR

25 28.92 61.6499 9. Robert Mathiesen Standard - U GBR
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UKPSA SG Slug Winter Postal League 19/20 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 223.8133 19. Pat Blaney Standard Manual S U GBR

2 98.33 220.0799 7. Conor Kenneally. Standard Manual S U GBR conor

3 76.87 172.0342 20. Greg Dixon-Smith Standard Manual S U GBR

4 75.33 168.6050 44. David Lambie Standard Manual - U GBR

5 74.94 167.7254 49. Walter Robinson Standard Manual S U GBR

6 68.98 154.3847 31. Phil Birch Standard Manual - U GBR

7 59.40 132.9344 13. Norman Humphries Standard Manual SS U GBR

8 57.30 128.2459 24. Derek Leeming Standard Manual SS U GBR

9 50.14 112.2281 6. Martin Phillips Standard Manual S U GBR martin

10 43.04 96.3297 8. David Harvey Standard Manual S U GBR

11 31.75 71.0573 3. Graeme Cushion Standard Manual SS U GBR
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UKPSA SG Slug Winter Postal League 19/20 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 223.8133 19. Pat Blaney Standard Manual S U GBR

2 98.33 220.0799 7. Conor Kenneally. Standard Manual S U GBR conor

3 76.87 172.0342 20. Greg Dixon-Smith Standard Manual S U GBR

4 74.94 167.7254 49. Walter Robinson Standard Manual S U GBR

5 59.40 132.9345 13. Norman Humphries Standard Manual SS U GBR

6 57.30 128.2459 24. Derek Leeming Standard Manual SS U GBR

7 50.14 112.2281 6. Martin Phillips Standard Manual S U GBR martin

8 43.04 96.3297 8. David Harvey Standard Manual S U GBR

9 31.75 71.0573 3. Graeme Cushion Standard Manual SS U GBR
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UKPSA SG Slug Winter Postal League 19/20 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 213.2067 51. Kevin Strowger Standard S C GBR kev

2 98.39 209.7705 10. Russell Hicks Standard S U GBR gbruss

3 68.39 145.8140 45. Simon Lofthouse Standard S B GBR thebaron

4 68.04 145.0601 40. Geoff Bell Standard SS U GBR

5 63.92 136.2716 4. Richard Burton Standard S U GBR

6 62.05 132.2886 26. Mark Bennell Standard S U GBR

7 58.49 124.6950 39. Abe Pepler Standard S U GBR

8 55.48 118.2942 25. Gareth Biddle Standard SS U GBR

9 51.39 109.5688 28. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR

10 49.83 106.2368 33. Nick Du Plessis Standard S U GBR

11 47.24 100.7281 38. Jon Clough Standard SS U GBR

12 44.01 93.8270 43. Mark Hives Standard S U GBR

13 38.10 81.2260 52. Andrew Talbot Standard S U GBR drewski

14 32.92 70.1876 36. Ian Merrick Standard S U GBR


